
UPCOMING BOARD MEETINGS/ACTIVITIES
 
 
Barton County Community College will be closed for Thanksgiving Break from November 21 
through November 25.  Offices will reopen on November 26. 
 
Tuesday, November 27  Barton County President’s Holiday Reception 
     Student Union  
 
Sunday, December 2 and  KACCT/COP Quarterly Meeting at 
Monday, December 3  Labette Community College 
 
Tuesday, December 4  Nursing Donor Appreciation Event 
     11:30 a.m. – F-30 
 
Wednesday, December 5  Fort Riley Graduation – Riley’s Conference  
     Center – departure time to be announced 
 
Thursday, December 6  4:00 p.m. – Board Study Session – U-219 
     4:30 p.m. – BOT/Legislative Dinner – U-219 
 
Tuesday, December 18  4:00 p.m. – Board of Trustees Meeting – U-219 
 
Barton County Community College will be closed for Christmas Break from December 19 
through January 1. Offices will reopen on January 2. 
 
Thursday, January 3  4:00 p.m.??? – Board Study Session – U-219 
      
Tuesday, January 15  4:00 p.m. – Monthly Board Meeting – U-219 
 
Barton County Community College will be closed on Monday, January 21 for Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day.   
 
Friday, February 1 -  Tentative Board Retreat – Barton-Fort Riley 
Saturday, February 2 
 
Thursday, February 7  4:00 p.m.??? – Board Study Session – U-219 
 
Sunday, February 10 -  ACCT/National Legislative Summit in 
Wednesday, February 13  Washington, DC 
 
Thursday, February 14  KACCT/COP and Phi Theta Kappa All-Kansas 
     Recognition Banquet – Topeka 
 
Tuesday, February 19  4:00 p.m. – Monthly Board Meeting – U-219 


